24
D-SERIES™ KNIVES
• 6061 aircraft aluminum handle
• Available in black and Mossy Oak
Break-Up® camouflage
• 420 high carbon stainless steel blade
• Available with leather sheath
• Made in the USA

1022 21000 RN 29 22 Short, High Velocity 29 00010 7 00011 4 00016 6
1522 21006 RN 40 22 Long Rifle, High Velocity 40 00040 4 00041 1 00046 3
† 1500 21276 RN 40 22 Long Rifle, High Velocity 44 00050 3 — 00055 5
1622 21008 HP 36 22 Long Rifle, High Velocity 38 00070 1 00071 8 00076 0
† 1600 21278 HP 36 22 Long Rifle, High Velocity 42 00080 0 — 00085 2
1922 21080 TCSB 36 “VIPER®”, 22 Long Rifle, Hyper Velocity 38 00060 2 00061 9 00066 1
1722 21074 TCHP 33 “YELLOW JACKET®”, 22 Long Rifle, Hyper Velocity 37 00090 9 00091 6 00096 8
†† 9322 21034 #10 Shot 25 22 Long Rifle, #10 Shot 12 48000 8 — 48001 5
TB-22A 21238 RN 40 “THUNDERBOLT®”, 22 Long Rifle, High Speed 40 00250 7 00251 4 00256 6
SUB22HP 21140 HP 38 “SUBSONIC®”, 22 Long Rifle, High Speed 39 00520 1 00521 8 00526 0
CY-22HP 21222 HP 36 “CYCLONE®”, 22 Long Rifle, High Speed 38 00350 4 00351 1 00356 3
††† GL22HP 21232 HP 36 22 LR, High Velocity 32 00530 0 00531 7 00536 9
RIMFIRE (PACKED 50 ROUNDS PER BOX, 100 BOXES PER CASE, 5000 ROUNDS PER CASE)
Bullet Wt. Avg. Wt. UPC (0 47700) UPC (0 47700)
Index # Order # Bullet Style Grains Cartridge Case Box No. Case No.
PRA17RA 29162 AccuTip™-V 20 17 Remington 5 36380 6 36381 3
PRA204A 29218 AccuTip™-V 32 204 Ruger 5 38310 1 38311 8
PRA204B 29220 AccuTip™-V, Boat Tail 40 204 Ruger 5 38320 0 38321 7
PRA22HNA* 29154 AccuTip™-V 35 22 Hornet 9 38440 5 38441 2
PRA221FB 29172 AccuTip™-V, Boat Tail 50 221 Fireball 4 36620 3 36621 0
PRA222RB 29174 AccuTip™-V, Boat Tail 50 223 Remington 4 36630 2 36631 9
PRA223RB 29184 AccuTip™-V, Boat Tail 50 223 Remington 5 36640 1 36641 8
PRA223RC 29192 AccuTip™-V 55 223 Remington 5 38170 1 38171 8
PRA2250RB 29186 AccuTip™-V, Boat Tail 50 22-250 Remington 6 36650 0 36651 7
PRA243WB 29194 AccuTip™-V, Boat Tail 75 243 Win 9 36660 9 36661 6
PRA243WA 29196 AccuTip™ 95 243 Win 9 36000 3 36001 0
PRA260RA 29198 AccuTip™, Boat Tail 120 260 Remington 10 36010 2 36011 9
PRA270WA 29200 AccuTip™, Boat Tail 130 270 Win 12 36020 1 36021 8
PRA280RA 29202 AccuTip™ Boat Tail 140 280 Remington 12 38360 6 38361 3
PRA7M08RB 29216 AccuTip™, Boat Tail 140 7mm-08 Remington 11 36330 1 36331 8
PRA7MMRB 29206 AccuTip™, Boat Tail 150 7mm Remington Magnum 14 36030 0 36031 7
PRA3006A 29208 AccuTip™, Boat Tail 150 30-06 Springfield 12 36040 9 36041 6
PRA3006B 29210 AccuTip™, Boat Tail 165 30-06 Springfield 13 36050 8 36051 5
PRA300WC 29212 AccuTip™, Boat Tail 180 300 Win Mag 15 36060 7 36061 4
PRA308WB 29214 AccuTip™, Boat Tail 165 308 Win 11 36070 6 36071 3
PREMIER ACCUTIP (PACKED 50 ROUNDS PER BOX, 100 BOXES PER CASE, 5000 ROUNDS PER CASE)
RN=Round Nose      HP=Hollow Point      PSP=Pointed Soft Point      TCHP=Truncated Cone Hollow Point      TCSB=Truncated Cone Solid Bullet      JHP=Jacketed Hollow Point      LRN=Lead Round Nose      LFN=Lead Flat Nose
*Packed 50 rounds per box, 10 boxes per case, 500 rounds per case      † Packed 100 Rounds Per Box, 50 Boxes Per Case, 5000 Rounds Per Case      †† Packed 50 Rounds Per Box, 40 Boxes Per Case, 2000 Rounds Per Case
††† Packed 40 Rounds Per Box, 100 Boxes Per Case, 4000 Rounds Per Case